jméno

1. Martina
2. Dagmar
3. Marie
4. Alena

1. Pavol

2. Petr

3. Jifi

4. Ladislav
5. Vladimir
6. Vladimir
7.Jara

8. Lukas

9. Jarda
10. Jifi
11. Josef
12. Martin
13. Véaclav
14. Antonin
15. Zdenék
16. Frantisek
17. Jarda
18. Jara

PREBORY ODDILU KUZELEK V BOWLINGU r. 2004

pFijmeni

Hrdinova
Chvojkova
Kolarova
Sediva

Krémarik
Streubel
Kapucian
Krivka
Pavlata
Rehak
Soukup
Vik

K¥iz
Brumlich
Kolar
Mazacek
Dédina
Reiter
Urbanik
Stérba
Kazda
Soukup st.

dr.c.1

156
130
110
87

215
181

183
149
152
157
164
159
157
151

137
149
122
144
187
100
137
107

dr.c.2

160
155
117
124

178
192
175
175
193
134
152
190
179
164
153
156
148
164
144
158
133
134

dr.¢.3

150
120
126
111

206
212
180
206
166
168
153
161

138
175
177
145
143
123
106
136
150
156

dr.¢.4

150
126
135
138

191
190
189
161
171
216
194
147
172
156
162
177
204
178
138
161
134
125

soucet

616
531

488
460

790
775
727
691

682
675
663
657
646
646
629
627
617
609
575
555
554
522



